
from the session 2024-25: 

SI. No 

2. 

The following shall constitute the Value Education Cell of the College with effect 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Name 

Dr. Shweta Chand 

Vice-Principal 

Christ Chureh College, Banpur 

Dr. A.Z. Khan 

Dr. Arvind Singh 

Ms. Mridula Samson 

Dr. Nazir H. Khan 

PXÍNER 

Value Education Cell 

Dr. Shweta Mishra 

~Principal j 

EGO 

KANPU 

MUNDI 

Designation 
Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Student Representatives- 06 

Contact 

8601324349 

9919109757 

7007847545 

9839131406 

9935276442 

9415755665 



 

 

Christ Church College, Kanpur 

 

The following are the Student Representatives of the Value Education Cell for the 

Session 2024-25: 

 
 

 

  

 

 

    

COORDINATOR 

Value Education Cell  

 

    

 

           

    

S.N.         NAME  CLASS CONTACT NO. 

 1.      Supriya Das M.A. I  7905739919 

 2.      Kushal Gupta  B.Sc. II  7390047266 

 3.      Zainab B.A. III  8604896288 

 4.     Shalvi Srivastava  B.Sc. III  9555906179 

 5.     Jai Pandey  B.Sc. II  9670307430 

 6.    Vansh Thavnani B.Com. I  7007015219 


