

Christ Church College, Kanpur

Value Education Cell

The following shall constitute the Value Education Cell of the College with effect from the session 2024-25:

Sl. No	Name	Designation	Contact	
1	Dr. Shweta Chand	Coordinator	8601324349	
	Vice-Principal			
2.	Dr. A.Z. Khan	Faculty Advisor	9919109757	
3.	Dr. Arvind Singh	Faculty Advisor	7007847545	
4.	Ms. Mridula Samson	Faculty Advisor	9839131406	
5.	Dr. Nazir H. Khan	Faculty Advisor	9935276442	
6.	Dr. Shweta Mishra	Faculty Advisor	9415755665	
Student Representatives- 06				





Christ Church College, Kanpur

The following are the Student Representatives of the Value Education Cell for the Session 2024-25:

S.N.	NAME	CLASS	CONTACT NO.
1.	Supriya Das	M.A. I	7905739919
2.	Kushal Gupta	B.Sc. II	7390047266
3.	Zainab	B.A. III	8604896288
4.	Shalvi Srivastava	B.Sc. III	9555906179
5.	Jai Pandey	B.Sc. II	9670307430
6.	Vansh Thavnani	B.Com. I	7007015219

COORDINATOR

Value Education Cell